CDR-8
WI
IMD-2R
Delivery time:	 [*] immediate
[x] working weeks
[c] consult
Relays and control elements
Type Code Description
IMD-2R [*] P33020. Monitoring relay for offline insulation. It controls and monitors the insulation resistance of
the receivers that are occasionally disconnected from the electrical network
IMD-2R, Monitoring relay for offline insulation
Type Code Trip time (adjustable) Margin of setting (adjustable)
WI, Current detector relay (AC), DIN rail
WI/005-30 [*] P32011. 0,5 … 30 s 0,5 … 5 A
WI/010-30 [*] P32012. 0,5 … 30 s 1 ... 10 A
WI/020-30 [*] P32013. 0,5 … 30 s 2 ... 20 A
WI/050-30 [*] P32014. 0,5 … 30 s 5 ... 50 A
WI/100-30 [*] P32015. 0,5 … 30 s 10 … 100 A
WI/TS [*] P32010. 0,5 … 30 s s / transf. .../ 5 A
WI, Current detector relay (AC), DIN rail
Type Code Description
CDR-8 [*] P32111. 8 current relays station, display, RS-485 communications. Measurement range 0,03 to 63 A
Measurement range 0.03 to 6.3 A with external transformer, model WGS/WG. Please contact us 0.3 to 63 A Measurement
range with External transformer, model WGSP/WGP. Please contact us for more information
CDR, Station with 8 current relays, display and RS-485 communications
Relays and control elements
Dimensions